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8.28 ‘Palace of Varieties" (BBC
programme)
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Praycr
9.30 Sydney McEwan (tenor),
"The Lea Rig" (Burns)
9.33 Old-Time Dance programme
arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down
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6. O p.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times9.0 Mid-week Function
0. 0
0.45
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday. August 15ZB wn en
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s: First Love
2.30 Home Service session

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Keyboardkraft (Thea and
eae
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
. Songs of Love and Devotion
Ernest Bliss
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
od Talbot)15 Serenade
London News

2ZB ane te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
. 7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter's
session1.0 Garden of Music2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

SP.

FPerer

=

~--

=
. °

2.30 Home Service session
3.0 Musical programme
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! .
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders —7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes ,8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.43 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

3ZB ie ue
6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
2. 0 The Editor's Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)

3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!
6.16 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 6&6 Short Short Stories
3.20 Songs of Love and Devo-
8.45 The Pearl of Pezores
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
9
9

|

0 Aunt Daisy
-30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)4.0 Women’s World (Tui)
445 The Junior Quiz
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music i

7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling Prices

6 Short Short Stories2 Songs of Love and’ Devotion
8.45 Never a Dull Moment (final
broadcast)9. 0 Their Finest Hour411. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
The Dark Horse
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Famous New Zealanders
The Lone Ranger Rides
!
Woman in White

A
7.

7.307.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10.0 Close down —
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5MORE niQUIANNEChocolates

Made by Sold loose, as well as in boxes,topermiteveryone toshare intheirADAMSBRUCE limited outputLTD. 3
THEIR DELICIOUS QUALITY IS NOT RATIONED
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